
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

3 

269 

43 

50 

9 

763 

969 

28 

1 

859 

246 

881 

346 

288 

273 

128 

62 

551 

270 

299 

Name 

Jürgen Müller 

Kurt Fallegger 

Martin Biegler 

Bernhard Gräff 

Ralf Reich 

Jens Peter Sachau 

Marcus Pelz 

Frank Haes 

Frank Knauer 

Ewald Stemmer 

Stefan Schwarz 

Klaus Greiber 

Jens Thaysen 

Axel Weber 

Walter Rampinelli 

Ralf Knieps 

Richard Wulf 

Geradus Peeters 

Martin Becke 

Hans Gemünd 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Suzuki GSXR600R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR600RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RR 

KTM Super Duke 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

Total Tm 

12:33.042 

12:37.445 

13:00.936 

13:01.345 

13:01.974 

13:02.547 

13:17.615 

13:29.120 

13:36.598 

13:46.410 

13:49.264 

13:52.786 

13:53.317 

13:53.753 

14:05.771 

12:35.424 

12:45.570 

13:05.399 

13:52.101 

4:22.600 

Diff 

4.403 

27.894 

28.303 

28.932 

29.505 

44.573 

56.078 

1:03.556 

1:13.368 

1:16.222 

1:19.744 

1:20.275 

1:20.711 

1:32.729 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.292 

1:33.799 

1:35.837 

1:36.426 

1:36.036 

1:35.532 

1:38.143 

1:38.838 

1:39.385 

1:41.700 

1:41.089 

1:42.181 

1:42.390 

1:41.112 

1:44.058 

1:45.914 

1:47.015 

1:49.142 

1:57.586 

1:44.243 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.403 

Avg. Speed 

159,405 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.292 

Best Speed 

160,837 

Best Lap by 

3 - Jürgen Müller 

Printed: 23.6.2022. 13:07:51 
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DREIER RACING 2022. GROBNIK ROUND 3 
22.06.2022. 

OLDMAN 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:41:47 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.6.2022. 16:35 


